

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 04/02/2021

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	erms and conditions of the policy, ficate holder in lieu of such endors				naorse	ment. A stat	ement on th	is certificate does	not co	nter r	ights to the	
PRODUCER						CONTACT TERESA WHITE						
WILLIAM WHITE INSURANCE AGENCY						PHONE 1.025.920.7500 FAX 1.025.920.2525						
ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY						(À/C, No, Ext): 1-923-020-7300 (À/C, No): 1-923-020-3323 E-MAIL ADDRESS: TERESAWHITE@ALLSTATE.COM						
472 HARTZ AVE						INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #						
DANVILLE CA 94526						INSURER A: ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY					NAIC#	
INSURED						INSURER B:						
SARA RICE SCHIFF PHD						INSURER C:						
DBA:SRP PYSCHOLOGICAL SERVICES, INC												
1910 OLYMPIC BLVD #225						INSURER D:						
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596						INSURER E :						
COVERAGES CASTIFICATE NUMBER:						INSURER F : REVISION NUMBER:						
THIS INDIC CERT	IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES CATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE FIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY	OF I QUIF PERT	INSUF REMEI AIN,	RANCE LISTED BELOW HAY NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD	OF AN'	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE	THE INSURE OR OTHER D S DESCRIBED	D NAMED ABOVE I OCUMENT WITH R D HEREIN IS SUBJ	FOR TH	T TO V	WHICH THIS	
	USIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH				BEEN							
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSR	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMIT	S		
GE	ENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED		\$	2,000,000	
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							PREMISES (Ea occurrence)		\$	50,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							MED EXP (Any one per	rson)	\$	10,000	
A		X		648827683		09/11/2020	09/11/2021	PERSONAL & ADV INJ	JURY	\$	2,000,000	
								GENERAL AGGREGAT	TE	\$	4,000,000	
GE	EN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/C	OP AGG	\$	4,000,000	
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							COMPINED CINCLE LI	IAUT	\$		
AL	TOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LI (Ea accident)		\$		
	ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per p		\$		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per a PROPERTY DAMAGE		\$		
	HIRED AUTOS AUTOS							(Per accident)		\$		
										\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE		\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE		\$		
	DED RETENTION \$							LIVE OTATIL	OTU	\$		
	ORKERS COMPENSATION D EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N							WC STATU- TORY LIMITS	OTH- ER			
AN'	Y PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE FICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT		\$		
(Ma	Indatory in NH)							E.L. DISEASE - EA EM	PLOYEE	\$		
DE	es, describe under SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLIC	YLIMIT	\$		
DESCRIP	TION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	ES (A	Attach /	ACORD 101, Additional Remarks	Schedule	, if more space is	required)					
CERTI	FICATE HOLDERS IS NAMED AS A	DDI	TION/	AL INSURED.								
CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION												
						SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						
MT DIABLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 1936 CARLOTTA DR												
	CONCORD CA 94519	AUTHORIZED REDRESENTATIVE										
		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE										

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

POLICY NUMBER: 648827683

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED – OWNERS, LESSEES OR CONTRACTORS – SCHEDULED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

SCHEDULE

Name Of Additional Insured Person(s) Or Organization(s):	Location(s) Of Covered Operations						
Mt Diablo Unified School District 1936 Carlotta Dr. Concord, CA 94519	Any and all job locations.						
Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.							

- A. Section II Who Is An Insured is amended to include as an additional insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by:
 - 1. Your acts or omissions; or
 - The acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf;

in the performance of your ongoing operations for the additional insured(s) at the location(s) designated above. **B.** With respect to the insurance afforded to these additional insureds, the following additional exclusions apply:

This insurance does not apply to "bodily injury" or "property damage" occurring after:

- All work, including materials, parts or equipment furnished in connection with such work, on the project (other than service, maintenance or repairs) to be performed by or on behalf of the additional insured(s) at the location of the covered operations has been completed; or
- 2. That portion of "your work" out of which the injury or damage arises has been put to its intended use by any person or organization other than another contractor or subcontractor engaged in performing operations for a principal as a part of the same project.